TU14 teivashiipe
1.Anni Saar

220 2.40 2.60 2.80
(0] (0] X0 XXX

TU16 teivashiipe

1. Grete Kulmar

2.80 2.95 3.05 3.15
0 X0 X0 O

2.Grettel Oeselg
2.60 2.80 2.95 3.05
0 0 0 0

3.Meloore Tamm
2.60 2.80 2.95 3.05
0 0 X0 0

4.Arabella Vosu
2.60 2.80 2.95 3.05
X0 0 X0 0

5.Mette Marii Pain
2.60 2.80 2.95 3.05
0 0 X0 XXX

TU18+ N teivashiipe
1.Allika Inkeri Moser
3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15
0 0 0 XXX

2.Saara Kivi
2.80 2.95 3.05 3.15
0 0 0 0

3.Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo
2.80 295 3.05 3.15
0 X0 X0 XXX

SK Elite Sport treeningvoistlus, I etapp

3.25 3.35
0 0

3.15
XXX

3.15
XXX

3.15
XXX

3.25
XXX

22.08.2011

10.02.2009
3.45
XXX

19.02.2009

24.10.2009

09.05.2009

24.09.2010

27.03.2008

23.04.2008

13.01.2008

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

17.detsember 2024
Tallinna Kergejdustikuhall

2.60

3.35

3.05

3.05

3.05

2.95

4.05

3.15

3.05



4.Anete Polluaas
2.60 2.80 2.95 3.05
0 XX0 XXO XXX

va Megumi Dainobu
3.55 3.65 3.75 3.85
X0 0 X0 XXX

PU14 teivashiipe
1. Urban Aik Sild

2.60 2.80 295 3.05 3.15 3.25
0 XX0 X0 XXO XXO XXX

2.-4.Mihail Costa
2.60 2.80
(0] XXX

2.-4. Stefan Vosu
240 2.60 2.80
(0] (0] XXX

2.-4. Rauno Randloo
2.00 220 240 2.60 2.80
0 0 0 0 XXX

5. Gerd-Marten Pikkamae
2.00 220 240 2.60 2.80
XXO X0 0 X0 XXX

PU16 teivashiipe
1.Ron Marcus Laurik
3.25 3.35 345

0 X0 XXX

2. Mark Lipp
3.25 3.35
X0 XXX

3. Karl- Oliver Vahtra

240 2.60 2.80 2.95 3.05 3.15

0] - 0 XX0 O

PU18 teivashiipe
1.Henri Apri

4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95
X0 X0 0 XXX

11.12.2007

16.09.2001

13.06.2011

05.09.2011

27.11.2011

06.02.2012

04.12.2012

9.09.2010

11.05.2010

17.05.2004

22.03.2007

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

2.95

3.75

3.15

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

3.35

3.25

3.05

4.85



2.Kaspar Isand
3.75 3.85 3.95 4.05
(¢} (¢} XX0 XXX

3.Karl Vapper
3.25 3.35 345 3.55 4.05
0 0 0 0 XXX

Endel Pillin
3.95
XXX

U20+ M teivashiipte
1.Karl Kristjan Pohlak
4.65 475 4.85 495 5.05 5.15
0 0 0 o o XXX

va Yuma Maruyama
435 4.45 455 4.65 4.75
0 0 X0 0 XXX

Peakohtunik: Kidy Tanav(Tanak)

30.03.2008

16.02.2008

12.03.2008

14.06.2006

03.06.1998

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

3.95

3.55

NM

5.05

4.65



